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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Ontario Bristol  000001 Active 133 279 46 13 1 0 0 132 604

Ontario Bristol  000001 Inactive 5 6 4 3 0 0 0 6 24

Ontario Bristol  000001 Total 138 285 50 16 1 0 0 138 628

Ontario Bristol  000002 Active 223 446 44 20 3 4 0 235 975

Ontario Bristol  000002 Inactive 10 7 5 1 0 0 0 8 31

Ontario Bristol  000002 Total 233 453 49 21 3 4 0 243 1,006

Ontario Canadice  000001 Active 138 314 39 19 0 2 0 157 669

Ontario Canadice  000001 Inactive 14 17 4 0 0 1 0 20 56

Ontario Canadice  000001 Total 152 331 43 19 0 3 0 177 725

Ontario Canadice  000002 Active 117 197 30 13 3 1 0 147 508

Ontario Canadice  000002 Inactive 11 10 2 1 0 0 0 5 29

Ontario Canadice  000002 Total 128 207 32 14 3 1 0 152 537

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000001 Active 234 290 36 15 5 3 0 161 744

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000001 Inactive 16 4 6 1 0 0 0 6 33

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000001 Total 250 294 42 16 5 3 0 167 777

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000002 Active 295 433 62 14 1 0 0 219 1,024

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000002 Inactive 44 26 9 1 0 0 0 14 94

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000002 Total 339 459 71 15 1 0 0 233 1,118

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000003 Active 372 576 86 18 8 2 0 314 1,376

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000003 Inactive 15 34 4 0 0 0 0 15 68

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000003 Total 387 610 90 18 8 2 0 329 1,444

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000004 Active 178 449 60 11 0 0 0 194 892

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000004 Inactive 9 15 4 0 0 1 0 15 44

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000004 Total 187 464 64 11 0 1 0 209 936

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000005 Active 246 415 46 17 1 0 0 222 947
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Ontario CanandaiguaT  000005 Inactive 4 11 1 1 0 0 0 7 24

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000005 Total 250 426 47 18 1 0 0 229 971

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000006 Active 163 280 38 11 1 5 0 130 628

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000006 Inactive 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 12 25

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000006 Total 168 287 39 11 1 5 0 142 653

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000007 Active 193 360 39 9 4 3 0 206 814

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000007 Inactive 8 9 1 1 0 0 0 3 22

Ontario CanandaiguaT  000007 Total 201 369 40 10 4 3 0 209 836

Ontario City Cdga  001001 Active 211 276 41 10 3 1 0 142 684

Ontario City Cdga  001001 Inactive 15 13 1 0 0 0 0 17 46

Ontario City Cdga  001001 Total 226 289 42 10 3 1 0 159 730

Ontario City Cdga  001002 Active 322 331 48 20 1 5 0 217 944

Ontario City Cdga  001002 Inactive 16 15 2 0 0 0 0 13 46

Ontario City Cdga  001002 Total 338 346 50 20 1 5 0 230 990

Ontario City Cdga  002001 Active 149 144 23 11 2 3 0 103 435

Ontario City Cdga  002001 Inactive 13 1 1 0 0 1 0 14 30

Ontario City Cdga  002001 Total 162 145 24 11 2 4 0 117 465

Ontario City Cdga  002002 Active 255 218 47 9 4 3 0 178 714

Ontario City Cdga  002002 Inactive 29 18 7 1 0 0 0 21 76

Ontario City Cdga  002002 Total 284 236 54 10 4 3 0 199 790

Ontario City Cdga  003001 Active 243 260 52 13 3 4 0 185 760

Ontario City Cdga  003001 Inactive 22 15 9 1 0 0 0 18 65

Ontario City Cdga  003001 Total 265 275 61 14 3 4 0 203 825

Ontario City Cdga  003002 Active 249 300 55 14 3 3 0 192 816

Ontario City Cdga  003002 Inactive 14 17 6 2 0 1 0 18 58
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Ontario City Cdga  003002 Total 263 317 61 16 3 4 0 210 874

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Cdga  004001

City Cdga  004001

City Cdga  004001

Active

Inactive

Total

259

39

298

303

13

316

52

4

56

19

0

19

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

191

25

216

827

81

908

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Cdga  004002

City Cdga  004002

City Cdga  004002

Active

Inactive

Total

347

17

364

360

14

374

37

6

43

18

0

18

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

207

14

221

972

51

1,023

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Geneva  001001

City Geneva  001001

City Geneva  001001

Active

Inactive

Total

215

14

229

116

13

129

21

2

23

5

1

6

1

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

103

17

120

462

47

509

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Geneva  001002

City Geneva  001002

City Geneva  001002

Active

Inactive

Total

198

21

219

84

8

92

16

4

20

11

1

12

4

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

85

5

90

398

39

437

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Geneva  002001

City Geneva  002001

City Geneva  002001

Active

Inactive

Total

309

17

326

180

10

190

25

3

28

7

0

7

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

149

12

161

671

42

713

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Geneva  002002

City Geneva  002002

City Geneva  002002

Active

Inactive

Total

297

9

306

242

9

251

35

1

36

6

0

6

0

0

0

3

0

3

2

0

2

121

6

127

706

25

731

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Geneva  003001

City Geneva  003001

City Geneva  003001

Active

Inactive

Total

308

16

324

131

11

142

29

3

32

7

0

7

1

2

3

3

0

3

0

0

0

127

14

141

606

46

652

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

City Geneva  003002

City Geneva  003002

City Geneva  003002

Active

Inactive

Total

403

18

421

217

9

226

33

2

35

7

0

7

1

1

2

5

0

5

0

0

0

149

8

157

815

38

853
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Ontario City Geneva  004001 Active 233 119 32 2 3 1 0 116 506

Ontario City Geneva  004001 Inactive 17 4 4 1 1 1 0 4 32

Ontario City Geneva  004001 Total 250 123 36 3 4 2 0 120 538

Ontario City Geneva  004002 Active 284 140 21 5 2 3 0 130 585

Ontario City Geneva  004002 Inactive 20 10 3 0 0 0 0 12 45

Ontario City Geneva  004002 Total 304 150 24 5 2 3 0 142 630

Ontario City Geneva  005001 Active 227 77 25 5 2 0 0 103 439

Ontario City Geneva  005001 Inactive 27 11 3 0 0 0 0 16 57

Ontario City Geneva  005001 Total 254 88 28 5 2 0 0 119 496

Ontario City Geneva  005002 Active 171 91 11 6 1 2 0 76 358

Ontario City Geneva  005002 Inactive 39 9 6 2 0 0 0 21 77

Ontario City Geneva  005002 Total 210 100 17 8 1 2 0 97 435

Ontario City Geneva  006001 Active 240 49 14 5 8 0 0 123 439

Ontario City Geneva  006001 Inactive 35 7 4 0 0 0 0 26 72

Ontario City Geneva  006001 Total 275 56 18 5 8 0 0 149 511

Ontario City Geneva  006002 Active 210 71 12 2 4 0 1 103 403

Ontario City Geneva  006002 Inactive 22 6 5 0 1 0 0 17 51

Ontario City Geneva  006002 Total 232 77 17 2 5 0 1 120 454

Ontario E.Bloomfield  000001 Active 190 377 38 23 1 2 0 213 844

Ontario E.Bloomfield  000001 Inactive 9 10 4 2 0 0 0 7 32

Ontario E.Bloomfield  000001 Total 199 387 42 25 1 2 0 220 876

Ontario E.Bloomfield  000002 Active 213 317 42 16 3 3 0 217 811

Ontario E.Bloomfield  000002 Inactive 13 14 5 1 0 0 0 9 42

Ontario E.Bloomfield  000002 Total 226 331 47 17 3 3 0 226 853
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Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

E.Bloomfield  000003

E.Bloomfield  000003

E.Bloomfield  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

200

1

201

296

12

308

28

2

30

11

0

11

4

0

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

179

8

187

720

23

743

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000001

Farmington  000001

Farmington  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

229

8

237

403

13

416

37

3

40

18

1

19

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

193

8

201

884

33

917

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000002

Farmington  000002

Farmington  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

224

11

235

367

15

382

55

4

59

16

0

16

0

0

0

0

2

2

0

0

0

177

4

181

839

36

875

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000003

Farmington  000003

Farmington  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

187

23

210

223

20

243

36

2

38

20

1

21

2

2

4

2

0

2

0

0

0

169

20

189

639

68

707

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000004

Farmington  000004

Farmington  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

263

9

272

345

7

352

48

1

49

26

0

26

3

1

4

3

0

3

1

0

1

187

13

200

876

31

907

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000005

Farmington  000005

Farmington  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

161

8

169

190

8

198

18

1

19

6

0

6

0

0

0

3

0

3

0

0

0

115

9

124

493

26

519

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000006

Farmington  000006

Farmington  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

208

17

225

297

21

318

42

3

45

22

1

23

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

165

13

178

734

56

790

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000007

Farmington  000007

Farmington  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

257

13

270

334

15

349

57

3

60

16

0

16

2

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

183

9

192

850

40

890

Ontario Farmington  000008 Active 183 232 31 8 0 0 0 117 571



NYSVoter Enrollment by Election District, Party Affiliation and Status
Voters Registered as of April 1, 2011

Ontario County

Page 6 of 12

COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000008

Farmington  000008

Inactive

Total

12

195

6

238

3

34

0

8

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

120

24

595

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000009

Farmington  000009

Farmington  000009

Active

Inactive

Total

174

10

184

194

5

199

35

3

38

17

1

18

0

0

0

5

0

5

0

0

0

152

13

165

577

32

609

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Farmington  000010

Farmington  000010

Farmington  000010

Active

Inactive

Total

76

1

77

176

5

181

18

0

18

2

0

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

83

6

89

356

12

368

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

GenevaT  000001

GenevaT  000001

GenevaT  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

248

7

255

273

7

280

19

2

21

6

0

6

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

124

4

128

673

20

693

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

GenevaT  000002

GenevaT  000002

GenevaT  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

352

14

366

267

17

284

38

3

41

15

0

15

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

147

5

152

822

39

861

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

GenevaT  000003

GenevaT  000003

GenevaT  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

257

13

270

367

10

377

38

1

39

7

0

7

1

0

1

2

1

3

0

0

0

179

7

186

851

32

883

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Gorham  000001

Gorham  000001

Gorham  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

166

7

173

313

19

332

30

2

32

19

1

20

4

0

4

1

0

1

0

0

0

124

8

132

657

37

694

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Gorham  000002

Gorham  000002

Gorham  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

163

8

171

327

16

343

44

3

47

27

0

27

0

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

138

6

144

699

34

733

Ontario

Ontario

Gorham  000003

Gorham  000003

Active

Inactive

177

10

283

11

28

3

15

1

3

0

2

0

0

0

150

10

658

35
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Ontario Gorham  000003 Total 187 294 31 16 3 2 0 160 693

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Gorham  000004

Gorham  000004

Gorham  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

133

11

144

238

9

247

30

0

30

13

0

13

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

113

3

116

529

23

552

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Hopewell  000001

Hopewell  000001

Hopewell  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

150

2

152

255

5

260

25

1

26

13

0

13

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

129

4

133

573

13

586

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Hopewell  000002

Hopewell  000002

Hopewell  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

199

6

205

293

5

298

29

3

32

14

2

16

4

0

4

3

0

3

0

0

0

158

6

164

700

22

722

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Hopewell  000003

Hopewell  000003

Hopewell  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

188

13

201

278

16

294

39

2

41

17

0

17

0

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

147

17

164

671

48

719

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Manchester  000001

Manchester  000001

Manchester  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

305

15

320

347

12

359

56

1

57

21

0

21

4

1

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

182

17

199

917

46

963

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Manchester  000002

Manchester  000002

Manchester  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

198

19

217

234

14

248

48

4

52

22

1

23

1

0

1

1

1

2

0

0

0

202

8

210

706

47

753

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Manchester  000003

Manchester  000003

Manchester  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

215

10

225

298

15

313

26

2

28

23

1

24

6

0

6

2

0

2

0

0

0

185

11

196

755

39

794

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Manchester  000004

Manchester  000004

Manchester  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

160

11

171

259

9

268

37

1

38

13

1

14

3

0

3

7

0

7

0

0

0

161

7

168

640

29

669
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Ontario Manchester  000005 Active 133 181 20 6 2 1 0 73 416

Ontario Manchester  000005 Inactive 5 9 1 1 0 0 0 8 24

Ontario Manchester  000005 Total 138 190 21 7 2 1 0 81 440

Ontario Manchester  000006 Active 247 183 27 16 0 3 0 116 592

Ontario Manchester  000006 Inactive 9 11 1 0 0 0 0 13 34

Ontario Manchester  000006 Total 256 194 28 16 0 3 0 129 626

Ontario Manchester  000007 Active 179 184 35 5 1 1 0 112 517

Ontario Manchester  000007 Inactive 7 6 2 0 0 1 0 3 19

Ontario Manchester  000007 Total 186 190 37 5 1 2 0 115 536

Ontario Manchester  000008 Active 181 204 37 9 1 4 0 115 551

Ontario Manchester  000008 Inactive 4 1 1 0 0 1 0 6 13

Ontario Manchester  000008 Total 185 205 38 9 1 5 0 121 564

Ontario Naples  000001 Active 238 325 45 14 1 4 0 185 812

Ontario Naples  000001 Inactive 20 12 8 1 0 0 0 14 55

Ontario Naples  000001 Total 258 337 53 15 1 4 0 199 867

Ontario Naples  000002 Active 211 339 51 17 2 3 0 146 769

Ontario Naples  000002 Inactive 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 8 35

Ontario Naples  000002 Total 220 357 51 17 2 3 0 154 804

Ontario Phelps  000001 Active 241 289 39 14 1 3 0 142 729

Ontario Phelps  000001 Inactive 7 9 3 0 0 0 0 7 26

Ontario Phelps  000001 Total 248 298 42 14 1 3 0 149 755

Ontario Phelps  000002 Active 155 330 38 14 4 0 0 142 683

Ontario Phelps  000002 Inactive 11 8 1 1 0 0 0 9 30

Ontario Phelps  000002 Total 166 338 39 15 4 0 0 151 713
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Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Phelps  000003

Phelps  000003

Phelps  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

196

7

203

273

10

283

32

5

37

14

2

16

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

146

10

156

663

34

697

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Phelps  000004

Phelps  000004

Phelps  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

186

11

197

312

7

319

42

1

43

20

2

22

1

0

1

0

1

1

0

0

0

172

8

180

733

30

763

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Phelps  000005

Phelps  000005

Phelps  000005

Active

Inactive

Total

178

10

188

311

12

323

40

2

42

12

0

12

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

140

6

146

683

30

713

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Phelps  000006

Phelps  000006

Phelps  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

136

9

145

305

8

313

24

3

27

5

0

5

3

0

3

0

0

0

0

0

0

140

7

147

613

27

640

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Richmond  000001

Richmond  000001

Richmond  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

178

9

187

293

14

307

42

3

45

8

0

8

2

2

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

161

12

173

684

40

724

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Richmond  000002

Richmond  000002

Richmond  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

172

7

179

316

17

333

25

4

29

18

0

18

3

0

3

0

1

1

0

0

0

172

13

185

706

42

748

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Richmond  000003

Richmond  000003

Richmond  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

225

13

238

409

5

414

48

2

50

16

0

16

5

0

5

2

0

2

0

0

0

217

10

227

922

30

952

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

S Bristol  000001

S Bristol  000001

S Bristol  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

117

7

124

261

14

275

23

2

25

10

0

10

2

0

2

2

0

2

0

0

0

107

5

112

522

28

550

Ontario S Bristol  000002 Active 172 275 42 20 0 4 0 150 663
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Ontario

Ontario

S Bristol  000002

S Bristol  000002

Inactive

Total

8

180

6

281

1

43

1

21

0

0

0

4

0

0

15

165

31

694

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Seneca  000001

Seneca  000001

Seneca  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

94

4

98

238

11

249

24

1

25

6

0

6

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

77

3

80

441

19

460

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Seneca  000002

Seneca  000002

Seneca  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

141

4

145

328

5

333

27

3

30

8

0

8

2

0

2

3

0

3

0

0

0

108

7

115

617

19

636

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Seneca  000003

Seneca  000003

Seneca  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

172

2

174

297

7

304

31

1

32

9

1

10

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

121

8

129

632

19

651

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000001

Victor  000001

Victor  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

186

7

193

398

11

409

37

2

39

12

1

13

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

154

8

162

787

29

816

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000002

Victor  000002

Victor  000002

Active

Inactive

Total

160

8

168

478

32

510

42

1

43

10

0

10

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

145

10

155

836

51

887

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000003

Victor  000003

Victor  000003

Active

Inactive

Total

196

8

204

302

12

314

34

2

36

10

0

10

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

156

6

162

698

28

726

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000004

Victor  000004

Victor  000004

Active

Inactive

Total

176

3

179

286

11

297

30

0

30

18

1

19

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

151

13

164

661

28

689

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000005

Victor  000005

Active

Inactive

296

10

455

23

71

1

10

0

1

0

1

0

0

0

186

7

1,020

41
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COUNTY ELECTION DIST STATUS DEM REP IND CON WOR GRE OTH BLANK TOTAL

Ontario Victor  000005 Total 306 478 72 10 1 1 0 193 1,061

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000006

Victor  000006

Victor  000006

Active

Inactive

Total

259

7

266

349

19

368

44

1

45

25

0

25

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

186

7

193

866

34

900

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000007

Victor  000007

Victor  000007

Active

Inactive

Total

205

17

222

322

16

338

40

4

44

14

0

14

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

150

5

155

731

42

773

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000008

Victor  000008

Victor  000008

Active

Inactive

Total

284

24

308

334

24

358

43

2

45

13

0

13

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

169

18

187

845

68

913

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000009

Victor  000009

Victor  000009

Active

Inactive

Total

212

9

221

449

18

467

43

2

45

8

0

8

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

166

8

174

881

37

918

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000010

Victor  000010

Victor  000010

Active

Inactive

Total

155

6

161

355

11

366

31

2

33

3

1

4

1

0

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

147

7

154

693

27

720

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000011

Victor  000011

Victor  000011

Active

Inactive

Total

150

14

164

249

13

262

31

3

34

9

0

9

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

92

11

103

533

41

574

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

Victor  000012

Victor  000012

Victor  000012

Active

Inactive

Total

197

10

207

324

10

334

40

2

42

8

3

11

1

0

1

2

0

2

0

0

0

134

6

140

706

31

737

Ontario

Ontario

Ontario

W.Bloomfield  000001

W.Bloomfield  000001

W.Bloomfield  000001

Active

Inactive

Total

236

9

245

372

24

396

42

2

44

26

0

26

2

0

2

1

0

1

0

0

0

206

12

218

885

47

932
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Ontario W.Bloomfield  000002 Active 193 305 49 12 1 3 0 190 753

Ontario W.Bloomfield  000002 Inactive 8 22 5 0 1 0 0 6 42

Ontario W.Bloomfield  000002 Total 201 327 54 12 2 3 0 196 795

Ontario  County Total Active 19,355 26,162 3,396 1,187 165 158 6 14,180 64,609

Ontario  County Total Inactive 1,145 1,111 253 47 14 14 0 940 3,524

Ontario  County Total Total 20,500 27,273 3,649 1,234 179 172 6 15,120 68,133




